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VAQO
VAO1
VAQO2
VAO3

VAO4

VAO05
VA10
VAll
VA12

VA13

VAl4
VAZ20
VA21
VA22
VA23
VA30

VA3l
VA32
VA33

VA34
VA40
VA4l
VA42
VA42.0
VA42.1
VA43
VA43.0
VA43.1
VA43.2

VA43.3

VAS0
VA51

Attention functions
Memory functions
Solving problems

Basic learning

Communicating with - receiving - spoken
messages

Conversation

Maintaining a standing position
Changing body position - standing

Moving around within the home

Moving around around outsi de the home and
other buildings

Walking

Washing oneself

Dressing

Eating

Carrying out daily routine

Relating with strangers

Informal relationship with friends -
maintaining
Family relationships

Informal relationship with friends - making
new friends

Intimate rel ationships

Taking care of household responsibilities
Doing most important household tasks
Doing housework

Getting all needed housework done
Getting household work done quickly
Remunerative employment

Difficultiesin daily work or school

Doing most important work or school task

Getting all needed work or school work done

Getting remunerative work or school work
done quickly

Recreation and leisure

Problems by barriers



VAS52
VAS3
VAS54
VAS55
VAS56
VAS57
VA90
VA91
VB00
VBO1
VB02
VB10
VB60
VB70
VB30
VB90
VB9l
VCO00
VCO01
VB40.5

VC10

VC20
VC21
VC22
VC23
VC30
VC3l
VC32
VC40
VC41
VC50

Human rights

Time spent on health condition
Emotional effect of health condition
Health drain on financial resources
Health problems causing family problems
Problems in relaxation or pleasure
Seeing and related functions

Hearing and vestibular functions

Energy and drive functions

Sleep functions

Emotional functions

Sensation of pain

Voice and speech related functions
Exercise tolerance functions

Functions related to the digestive system
Urination functions

Sexual functions

Mobility of joint functions

Muscle power functions

Functions of the skin and related structures

Handling stress and other psychological
demands

Transferring onesel f

Carrying, moving and handling objects
Moving around using equipment

Using transportation

Caring for body parts

Toileting

Looking after one's health

Preparing meals

Assisting others

Basic interpersonal interactions
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n=82

VAQOO 79.7% 0.79
VAO1 75.0% 0.82
VAQ2 80.0% 0.83
VAO3 66.1% 0.75
VAO4 81.7% 0.80
VAQ05 76.7% 0.75
VA10 78.3% 0.78
VAll 79.7% 0.81
VA12 75.0% 0.78
VA30 75.0% 0.83
VAS52 80.0% 0.84
VA90 86.4% 0.71
VA91 90.0% 0.75

93.3% 0.82
VB60 91.7% 0.87
VB80 85.0% 0.81

86.7% 0.85
VB40.5 86.7% 0.66
VC21 63.3% 0.65
VC40 78.3% 0.71
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10 FIM WHODAS2.0
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12 FIM Barthel Index ICF

Functional Independence Measure (FIM)

FIM ICF ICD-11V
d550 VA22
d560
d520 VC30
d510 VA20

) d540 VA2l
d530 VC31
b620 VB90
b530 VB80
d420 VC20
d450 VAl4
d465 VC22
d451
d310 VAO4
d315
d330 VAQO5
d335
d710 VC50
di75 VAO02
b144 VAOL

Barthel Index (BI)

Bl ICF ICD-11V
d550 VA22
d560
d420 VC20
d520 VC30
d530 VC31
d510 VA20
d450 VA1l4
d465 VC22
d451
d540 VA2l
b525 VB80
b620 VB90
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